CopaHB20 c:n

ICascaveI, 24 a 26 de novembro de 2023
| 72 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20
Classificatério ELITE
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:10:00

Cascavel 3,058 km
25/11/2023 11:10 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(8) PEDRO BURGER

1 11:11:44.557 1:34.098 30.334 17.104 152,3
2 11:13:06.194 1:21.637 34.349 30.261 17.027 153,4
3 11:14:27.859 1:21.665 34.338 30.325 17.002 153,8
4 11:15:49.582 1:21.723 34.478 30.213 17.032 154,5
5 11:17:18.337 1:28.755 36.261 33.664 18.830 122,3
6 11:18:40.066 1:21.729 34.387 30.235 17.107 154,3
7 11:20:09.566 1:29.500 34.560 35.894 19.046 119,6

(141) JOAO LEMOS
1 11:11:50.526 1:37.903 31.255 18.383 151,9
2 11:13:14.678 1:24.152 35.713 30.719 17.720 151,7
3 11:14:39.085 1:24.407 35.153 31.577 17.677 142,5
4 11:16:02.131 1:23.046 34.601 30.836 17.609 152,5
5 11:17:28.609 1:26.478 35.610 32.252 18.616 120,8
6 11:18:52.223 1:23.614 35.116 31.226 17.272 154,3
7 11:20:17.069 1:24.846 35.372 31.860 17.614 147,9

(48) RAFAEL VELHO

1 11:11:45.966 1:34.697 30.311 17.091 153,8
2 11:13:08.151 1:22.185 34.511 30.500 17.174 153,6
3 11:14:30.457 1:22.306 34.630 30.602 17.074 153,4
4 11:16:15.087 1:44.630 38.562 46.327 19.741 94,0
5 11:17:37.185 1:22.098 34.455 30.471 17.172 153,8
6 11:18:59.619 1:22.434 34.831 30.405 17.198 151,9
7 11:20:21.543 1:21.924 34.600 30.252 17.072 154,1

(41) LUCAS BORNEMANN

1 11:11:55.605 1:41.475 34.084 17.352 152,3
2 11:13:18.375 1:22.770 34.697 30.686 17.387 152,5
3 11:14:41.133 1:22.758 34.619 30.687 17.452 153,0
4 11:16:03.518 1:22.385 34.431 30.622 17.332 153,2
5 11:17:26.738 1:23.220 34.868 30.881 17.471 151,7
6 11:18:51.836 1:25.098 35.308 32.405 17.385 151,7
7 11:20:22.354 1:30.518 37.235 35.661 17.622 148,4
(16) LEO MARTINS
1 11:12:11.090 1:45.850 30.869 17.398 153,8
2 11:13:33.736 1:22.646 34.479 30.722 17.445 153,2
3 11:14:57.504 1:23.768 34.780 31.622 17.366 155,2
4 11:16:19.741 1:22.237 34.473 30.585 17.179 155,8
5 11:17:42.039 1:22.298 34.324 30.747 17.227 154,7
6 11:19:05.026 1:22.987 34.486 31.136 17.365 154,7
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CopaHB20 c:n

ICascaveI, 24 a 26 de novembro de 2023
| 72 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20
Classificatério ELITE
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:10:00

Cascavel 3,058 km
25/11/2023 11:10 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 11:20:27.305 1:22.279 34.418 30.719 17.142 155,4

(88) VITO ARDITO / AGOSTINHO ARDITO

1 11:12:13.724 1:44.620 30.636 17.449 153,2
2 11:13:36.376 1:22.652 34.762 30.614 17.276 153,2
3 11:14:59.460 1:23.084 34.743 30.980 17.361 152,8
4 11:16:22.208 1:22.748 34.732 30.644 17.372 152,8
5 11:17:44.995 1:22.787 34.728 30.732 17.327 151,7
6 11:19:07.815 1:22.820 34.826 30.701 17.293 151,9
7 11:20:35.690 1:27.875 39.183 31.206 17.486 151,7
(22) VICTOR ANDRADE
1 11:12:12.825 1:44.785 30.452 17.201 152,5
2 11:13:34.660 1:21.835 34.459 30.202 17.174 154,5
3 11:14:56.906 1:22.246 34.419 30.376 17.451 153,4
4 11:16:18.942 1:22.036 34.427 30.445 17.164 153,4
5 11:18:09.800 1:50.858 43.547 50.053 17.258 153,0
6 11:19:31.565 1:21.765 34.463 30.213 17.089 154,3
7 11:20:53.271 1:21.706 34.366 30.193 17.147 154,1
(27) PEDRO PERDONCINI
1 11:12:01.256 1:41.813 30.734 17.167 152,8
2 11:13:24.247 1:22.991 34.354 31.046 17.591 153,2
3 11:14:58.468 1:34.221 41.359 35.626 17.236 153,4
4 11:16:20.141 1:21.673 34.003 30.491 17.179 154,7
5 11:18:11.457 1:51.316 42.954 50.887 17.475 150,6
6 11:19:33.307 1:21.850 34.179 30.391 17.280 152,1
7 11:20:55.277 1:21.970 34.403 30.395 17.172 152,8
(17) THIAGO RIZZO
1 11:12:00.201 1:38.745 30.677 17.334 151,7
2 11:13:23.782 1:23.581 35.032 31.139 17.410 149,2
3 11:14:47.181 1:23.399 35.389 30.690 17.320 152,1
4 11:16:09.807 1:22.626 34.753 30.576 17.297 152,5
5 11:17:32.556 1:22.749 34.915 30.560 17.274 152,1
6 11:19:03.030 1:30.474 35.110 36.067 19.297 106,7
(23) THALINE CHICOSKI
1 11:12:15.419 1:44.874 30.961 17.370 153,2
2 11:13:38.059 1:22.640 34.429 30.901 17.310 152,8
3 11:15:00.815 1:22.756 34.644 30.626 17.486 154,1
4 11:16:23.275 1:22.460 34.584 30.627 17.249 154,1
5 11:17:57.769 1:34.494 34.600 42.179 17.715 149,4
6 11:19:21.487 1:23.718 35.014 31.162 17.542 152,5
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CopaHB20 c:n

ICascaveI, 24 a 26 de novembro de 2023

| 72 Etapa Copa Shell Hyundai HB20 Cascavel 3,058 km
Classificatério ELITE 25/11/2023 11:10 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(715) DIEGO VALLINI

1 11:12:19.683 1:53.016 32.478 17.469 149,6
2 11:13:42.085 1:22.402 34.578 30.547 17.277 151,9
3 11:15:04.404 1:22.319 34.377 30.581 17.361 151,9
4 11:16:27.203 1:22.799 34.403 30.908 17.488 151,9
5 11:18:01.059 1:33.856 36.452 39.808 17.596 149,8
6 11:19:23.385 1:22.326 34.474 30.655 17.197 152,3

(3) FELIPE CARVALHO

1 11:11:53.805 1:37.602 30.597 17.356 152,1
2 11:13:15.946 1:22.141 34.325 30.542 17.274 152,5
3 11:14:38.391 1:22.445 34.393 30.692 17.360 152,1
4 11:16:04.356 1:25.965 34.429 33.295 18.241 132,2
5 11:17:27.451 1:23.095 34.820 30.780 17.495 152,3
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